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4I ARKANSAS POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
,

r, yggw Arkansas Nuclear One -s G
"; TRAN'SMITTAL - DELETION OF PROCEDURES | FORM r[o- 1013.02N

trkansas Nuclear One
Russellville, Arkansac

Date July 30, 1982

MEMORANDUM

TO: HOLDERS OF SERIES 2904 - MAGNITUDE OF RELEASE - UNIT 2
PROCEDURES 2904.01 - 2904.xx

FROM: ANO DOCUMENT C0hTROL

SUBJECT: ANO MASTER PLANT MANUAL - DELETION OF PROCEDURES

The procedures listed below have been /_ / should be / [ DELETED from your
set of the ANO Master Plant Manual..

PROCEDURE # REV. # AND/OR ANY CHANGES PROCEDURE TITLE

2904.01 0 PC-3 Ma~nitude of Release - Computer Method

) 2904.02 3 PC-3 Magnitude of Release - Unit 2

2904.04 0 Magnitude of Release - CERMS

i

p n in - > s- Aw w 20 -

| COPIES TO: w/o att: Word Processing

w/att: *1-Control Room - Unit 1 103-NRC WashinSton
*3-Control Room - Unit 2 A66-NRC Washington
*6-Operations Manager 105-NRC Washington

*

*7-Maintenance Library 106-NRC Washington

10-Special Projects Mgr. 107-NRC Washington
*19-ERF Library - 108-NRC Washington
*48-Planning & Scheduling 109-NRC Washington
*59-Admin. Copy - 2nd Floor 110-NRC Washington

62-Assj. V. Pres. Nuc. Ops. 111-NRC Washington
*78-ANO Library 112-NRC Washington
93-Operations Tech. 117-Mgr. Tech. Analysis

100-NRC Region
101-NRC Region *65, *66 - NRC (Constantin)
102-NRC Region (1904.01, 02, 04)

*75 - NRC (Vandergrift
(1904.01, 02)
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rj 7j ARKANSAS POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
,

C~L5E]LS Arkansas Nuclear One-

ei
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*E TRANSMITTAL - der.ETION OF PROCEDURES FORM NO. 1013.02N

Arkansas Nuclear One
Russeilville, Arkansas

Date July 30. 1982

MEMORANDUM

T0: HOLDERS OF SERIES 1904 - MAGNITUDE OF RELEASE - UNIT 1
PROCEDirPES 1904.01 - 1904.xx

FROM: ANO DOCUMENT CONTROL

SUBJECT: ANO MSTER PLANT MANUAL - DELETION OF PROCEDURES

-#The procedures listed below have been /__/ should be / / DELETED from your
set of the ANO Master Plant Manual..

PROCEDURE # REV. # AND/0R ANY Cl[ANGES PROCEDURE TITLE

1904.01 1 Magnitude of Release - Computer Method

(~ i 1904.02 2 PC-2 Magnitude of Release - Unit 1

V
1904.04 1 Magnitude of Release - GERMS

.

COPIES T0: w/o att: Word Processing

w/att: *l-Cerncrol Room - Unit 1 100-NRC Region
*3-Control Room - Unit 2 101-NRC Region
*6-Operations Manager 102-NRC Region
*7-Maintenance Library 103-NRC Washington .

10-Special Proj ects Mgr. fM4-NRCWashington
105-NRC Washington*19-ERF Library -

*48-Planning & Scheduling 106-NRC Washington
*59-Admin. Copy - 2nd Floor 107-NRC Washington
62-Asst. V. Pres. Nuc. Ops. 108-NRC Washington
*78-ANO Library 109-NRC Washington

*85-NRC - Simmons 110-NRC Washington
*86-NRC - Simmons lll-NRC Washington

*87-QES - Simvons ll2-NRC Washington

93-Operations Tech. Il7-Mgr. Tech. Anal.

*65, *66 - NRC (Constantin)
(1904.03, 1904.04 Only)

f ') Updated -
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'g ARKANSAS POWER & LIGHT COMPANYe
j

,

g mgy Arkansas Nuclear One .

U RFchPD ny pgr.ETTONS TO STATTON PROCE0!!RES | FORM No. 1013.02M i

Procedure Number /h[#/, /)/ Revision Number /

t i* fff - ffM18///f/? /f'f DProcedure Title /fhs)ff;)/ )lti / i
y /'

Comments: '0 fri( / | 0 '/. 0 / b5b/)Mbn()A

_ h /r 20f/IP f M(* h5 "

Recommended _for deletion:

Date ,7 8$},,-
'

jtjd anager M f fDe ,

%/ lth Date |' Z [i [L/ .

PSC,~ Chairman (if applicable) /-

Approval for deletion:

. / .' ( -:'. :~c Date *3 h (_ _ny
, General flanager
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'p ARKANSAS POWER & LIGHT COMPANYa
j

,

g gg Arkansas Nuclear One .

DFCdPD OF DETETTO'!S TO STATION PROCEDITRES |FORMtJo- 1013.02:1-

Procedure Number /hOk 62 Revision Number 3; / C 'A

| Y r)t|J')/ /ft(b () /*
, -

bh)// f*}[(' -
--

Procedure Title <

Comments: b'') )(/{ Y)// |]0'/. 0#/ " h fit)2),bn c.

/ f// / | ' / 1(* Af/$

Recommendqd for deletion:

Date 7 7b'
'

[2 okDate e
._-

' ePSC, Chairman (ifapplicge) N. ,

Approval for deletion:
a l i

<] ; Q(|,,' Date ~ i b:0 $; -n .- .,

() General t!anager
./
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7 ARKANSAS POWER & LIGHT COMPANY-

j
,

g Arkansas Nuclear One
~ PECdPD OF nETETTO'!S TO STATION PROCEDURES |FORMtJO. 1013.02M

Procedure Number /f[2[,O#/ Revision Number /

/ ,,fjy [ [,M/$ProcedureTitle/ 4/1// h/ / 6 '

~/

b'/)fo)(ff Y)u / 9(jY. O l.- 0 |k' / bgeComments:

(b)EfY7Ed5 ~ VIV t fDA!!)tt.|if Yf 'O
'

J i

Recommended for deletion:
* 7

If'

_ L -. \ '/ - ,_ ,/ Date '7/ ?. (7,?ms
L-

DepartmertLManager / <

# ., ( Date 7 2bb
' 'FSC, Chairman (if applicable)

Approval for deletion:

y- 8, y x ,. Date O b. /. '
!,., ) General M.inager
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SC?.IES .
'

1904
.

OFFSITE SERIES 1904
OFFSITE DOSE PROJECTIONSDOSE

PROJECTIONS (1904.01 - 1904.xx)

(1904.01-
#104 - NRC Washington*

|
i " #104,--,

' . * '
, NRC

-
2' WASilINGTON

.
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ARKANSAS POiNER & LIGHT COMPANY-

;M 0 T Arkansas Nuclear Onez=:._)6u* TITLE: TRANSMITTAL | FORM NO. 1013.02H
-

Arkansas Nuclear One
Russellville, Arkansas

Date Julv 10, 1982
,

MEMORANDUM
.

TO: HOLDERS OF SERIES' 1904 - 0FFSITE DOSE PROJECTIONS
PROCEDURES 1904.01 - 1904.xx

FROM: ANO DOCUMENT CONTROL

SUBJECT: ANO MASTER PLANT MANUAL
, .

The procedures, revisions, permanent changes, and/or temporary changes listed

below have been / /should be / [placed in your set of the plant manual.
PROCEDURE # REV. # PERM. CIIG. # TEMP. Cl!G. # PROCEDURE TITLE

1904.02 0 Offsite Dose Projection - Pocket
Computer Method

1904.04 0 Estimating Airborne Release Ratt s

m 1904.05 0 Atmospheric Stability Class
IG') Determination

The following pages of the indicated procedure (s) contains items which involve
personal privacy or proprietary material. PLEASE REMOVE THE INDICATED MATERIAL
PRIOR TO DISTRIBUTION TO PUBLIC DOCUMENT ROOMS, ETC.

PROCEDURE *(S) PAGE (S)

"
COPIES TO:

w/o att: Word Processing
- w/att: *l-Control Room - Unit 1 100-NRC Region *65, *66 NRC (Constantiti)

*3-Control Room - Unit 2 101-NRC Region (1904.03, 1904.04)*6-Operatins Manager 102-NRC Region
*7-Maintenance Library 103-NRC Washington

*75 - NRC (Vandergrift)
10-Special Projects Mgr. )d4-NRC Washington

*19-ERF Library 105-NRC Washington (1904.03 Only)
*48-Planning & Scheduling 106-NRC Washington
*59-Admin. Copy - 2nd Floor 107-NRC Washington
62-Asst. V. Pres. Nuc. Ops. 108-NRC Washington

*78-ANO Library 109-NRC Washington
p *85-NRC - Simmons 110-NRC Washington

Q *86-NRC - Simmons ill-NRC Washington

*87-QES - Simmons ll2-NRC Washington
93-Operations Tech. Il7-Mgr. Tech. Anal.

Updated
m ory


